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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PuRSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Family Proceedings Act 1980 
Family Proceedings Act 1980 
Family Proceedings Act 1980 

Family Proceedings Act 1980 

Title or Subject-matter 

. . Family Proceedings Rules 1981 . . . . . . 

. . Family Proceedings (Court Fees) Regulations 1981 

. . Family Proceedings (Designated Country) Notice 
1981 

. . Family Proceedings (Marriage Guidance Organisa
tions) Notice 1981 

Serial 
Number 
1981/261 
1981/262 
1981/263 

1981/264 

Date 
of 

Enactment 
21/9/81 
21/9/81 
21/9/81 

21/9/81 

Postage 
Cash and 
Price Packaging 

$3.15 $3.60 
25c 60c 
25c 60c 

25c 60c 
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