

SUPPLEMENT

TO THE

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

OF

THURSDAY, 17 SEPTEMBER 1981

Published by Authority

WELLINGTON: TUESDAY, 22 SEPTEMBER 1981

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

Pursuant to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Cash Price	Postage and Packaging
Family Proceedings Act 1980 Family Proceedings Act 1980	Family Proceedings Rules 1981 Family Proceedings (Court Fees) Regulations 1981	1981/261 1981/262	21/9/81 21/9/81	\$3.15 25c	\$3.60 60c
Family Proceedings Act 1980	Family Proceedings (Designated Country) Notice 1981	•	21/9/81	25c	60c
Family Proceedings Act 1980	Family Proceedings (Marriage Guidance Organisations) Notice 1981	1981/264	21/9/81	25c	60c

P. D. HASSELBERG, Government Printer.